
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2007
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 52-9-10 0 1  0 615011 025556 HYDERABAD HOST 305 S3  4 05-2007

 63 12-3 0 15  0 515011 025560 KARACHI AIRPORT 305 S3  4 06-2007

 16 5-12 0 12  5 115011 042862 KARACHI SITE 305 S3  4 05-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165011 045382 KARACHI HILL SIDE 305 S3  4 11-2006

-1-25-25 0 0  0 245011 049824 KARACHI PROGRESSIVE 305 S3  6 06-2007

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95011 053694 KARACHI RHYTHM 305 S3  4

 19-6-6 0 0  0 255011 053881 KARACHI AL-NISA 305 S3  4 01-2007

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85011 059603 KARACHI KOMAL 305 S3  4

 34 15-5 0 20  0 195011 060122 KARACHI ALLIANCE 305 S3  4 02-2007

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25011 060419 KARACHI NEO RHYTHM 305 S3  4

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25011 061308 KARACHI BAHADURABAD 305 S3  4

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45011 061314 KARACHI DJ'S 305 S3  4

 20 12-40 0 52  0 85011 061316 KARACHI SUNRISE 305 S3  4 05-2007

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85011 061317 KARACHI ZAIB NAZ 305 S3  4

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65011 061705 HYDERABAD HILLSIDE 305 S3  4

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25011 061715 KARACHI FOUNDATION 305 S3  4

 0-1-1 0 0  0 15011 066324 KARACHI GLOBAL CAMPUS 305 S3  6 05-2007

 20 11 0 0 11  0 95011 066769 KARACHI EHSAS 305 S3  4 03-2007

 0-1-1 0 0  0 15011 066770 KARACHI IDEAL NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 05-2007

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155011 067004 KARACHI KARSAZ NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 06-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 067494 KANDHKOT 305 S3  4

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55011 067495 KARACHI CRESCENT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 0-27-27 0 0  0 275011 067498 KARACHI PEACE NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 01-2007

 13 9-7 0 15  1 45011 067508 KARACHI IQRA 305 S3  4 06-2007

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255011 067512 KARACHI VISION NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255011 067682 KARACHI HUMANITARIAN NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245011 067689 KARACHI HABIB CAMPUS 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235011 067690 KARACHI CITY CAMPUS 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235011 068507 KARACHI FOUNDATION CAMPUS 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-27-27 0 0  0 275011 068515 KARACHI AKHUVAT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95011 068678 HYDERABAD SAYA NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 01-2007

 37 15-2 0 17  0 225011 068801 KARACHI SEAPORT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4 02-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 084055 GUDDU 305 S3  6 01-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 087887 KARACHI AWAN CAMPUS 305 S3  6 06-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 088228 HYDERABAD STRIVE CAMPUS 305 S3  7 08-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098363 KARACHI SOCIETY 305 S3  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098364 KARACHI FEDERAL 305 S3  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098365 KARACHI GULSHAN 305 S3  4 01-2007
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 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098366 KARACHI MALIR 305 S3  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098367 KARACHI NAZIMABAD 305 S3  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098809 HYDERABAD SHAHEEN 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098811 HYDERABAD LATEEF 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098812 HYDERABAD SACHAL 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098813 HYDERABAD SAKHI WAHAB 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098814 HYDERABAD FORT 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098815 HYDERABAD INDUS 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098816 HYDERABAD GOOD HOPE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098817 HYDERABAD SINDH 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098818 KOTRI 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098819 KOTRI S I T E 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098824 SUKKUR STAR 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098825 KARACHI PAK SARWAT 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 098826 KARACHI DEFENCE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098827 KARACHI CLIFTON 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098828 KARACHI SHAH FAISAL 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098829 KARACHI SADDAR 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 098830 KARACHI GULBERG 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098831 KARACHI ELITE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098832 KARACHI BABRI 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098833 KARACHI UNIQUE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098834 KARACHI NEW PROGRESSIVE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098886 HYDERABAD QALANDAR 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098887 HYDERABAD BHITAI 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098888 HYDERABAD MEHRAN 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098889 HYDERABAD SOCIETY 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-3 0 23  0 05011 098890 HYDERABAD HILL TOP 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098891 HYDERABAD POSH 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-2 0 22  0 05011 098892 TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN PAK 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 098893 TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098894 TANDO ALLAHYAR 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 098895 QASIMABAD 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 098896 KARACHI SABA 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 099178 HYDERABAD CANT 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099386 KARACHI KHAN 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099387 KARACHI SUNSHINE 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 099388 KARACHI CHALLENGER 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099389 KARACHI DRY PORT 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099390 HYDERABAD SUPER STAR 305 S3  5 06-2007
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 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099391 HYDERABAD PEARL 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 099392 HYDERABAD JINNAH 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05011 099393 NEW KANDHKOT 305 S3  5 06-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05011 099394 NEW GUDDU 305 S3  5 06-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  82  1096  6  0 -363  739  1,315 576
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5011

Club Date StatusClub Name

049824 STATUS QUO01-2007KARACHI PROGRESSIVE

049824 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007KARACHI PROGRESSIVE

066324 STATUS QUO04-2007KARACHI GLOBAL CAMPUS

066324 CANCELLED CLUB05-2007KARACHI GLOBAL CAMPUS

066770 STATUS QUO04-2007KARACHI IDEAL NEW CENTURY

066770 CANCELLED CLUB05-2007KARACHI IDEAL NEW CENTURY

067004 STATUS QUO01-2007KARACHI KARSAZ NEW CENTURY

067004 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007KARACHI KARSAZ NEW CENTURY

067498 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI PEACE NEW CENTURY

067512 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI VISION NEW CENTURY

067682 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI HUMANITARIAN NEW CENTURY

067689 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI HABIB CAMPUS

067690 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI CITY CAMPUS

068507 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI FOUNDATION CAMPUS

068515 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI AKHUVAT NEW CENTURY

068678 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007HYDERABAD SAYA NEW CENTURY

084055 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007GUDDU

087887 STATUS QUO01-2007KARACHI AWAN CAMPUS

087887 CANCELLED CLUB06-2007KARACHI AWAN CAMPUS
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088228 STATUS QUO05-2007HYDERABAD STRIVE CAMPUS

098363 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KARACHI SOCIETY

098363 GOOD STANDING05-2007KARACHI SOCIETY

098364 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KARACHI FEDERAL

098364 GOOD STANDING05-2007KARACHI FEDERAL

098365 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KARACHI GULSHAN

098365 GOOD STANDING05-2007KARACHI GULSHAN

098366 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KARACHI MALIR

098366 GOOD STANDING05-2007KARACHI MALIR

098367 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KARACHI NAZIMABAD

098367 GOOD STANDING05-2007KARACHI NAZIMABAD

098809 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SHAHEEN

098811 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD LATEEF

098812 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SACHAL

098813 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SAKHI WAHAB

098814 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD FORT

098815 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD INDUS

098816 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD GOOD HOPE

098817 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SINDH

098818 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KOTRI

098819 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KOTRI S I T E
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098824 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007SUKKUR STAR

098825 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI PAK SARWAT

098826 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI DEFENCE

098827 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI CLIFTON

098828 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI SHAH FAISAL

098829 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI SADDAR

098830 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI GULBERG

098831 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI ELITE

098832 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI BABRI

098833 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI UNIQUE

098834 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI NEW PROGRESSIVE

098886 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD QALANDAR

098887 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD BHITAI

098888 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD MEHRAN

098889 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SOCIETY

098890 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD HILL TOP

098891 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD POSH

098892 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN PAK

098893 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN

098894 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007TANDO ALLAHYAR

098895 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007QASIMABAD
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098896 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI SABA

099178 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD CANT

099386 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI KHAN

099387 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI SUNSHINE

099388 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI CHALLENGER

099389 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007KARACHI DRY PORT

099390 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD SUPER STAR

099391 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD PEARL

099392 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007HYDERABAD JINNAH

099393 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007NEW KANDHKOT

099394 NEWLY CHARTERED06-2007NEW GUDDU
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